
2019 HOME SCHEDULE  

DATE  OPPONENTS / ADVERSAIRE TIME / HEURE

APRIL 6 AVRIL NASHVILLE SC 2 PM / 14 H

APRIL 13 AVRIL LOUDOUN UNITED FC 2 PM / 14 H

APRIL 28 AVRIL ATLANTA UNITED 2 2 PM / 14 H

MAY 8 MAI NEW YORK  
RED BULLS II 10:30 AM / 10 H 30

MAY 12 MAI NORTH CAROLINA FC 2 PM / 14 H

JUNE 2 JUIN CHARLOTTE  
INDEPENDENCE 2 PM / 14 H

JUNE 15 JUIN MEMPHIS 901 FC 7 PM / 19 H

JUNE 26 JUIN CHARLESTON BATTERY 7 PM / 19 H

JULY 14 JUILLET LOUISVILLE CITY FC 2 PM / 14 H

DATE  OPPONENTS / ADVERSAIRE TIME / HEURE 

JULY 20 JUILLET SWOPE PARK  
RANGERS 7 PM / 19 H

AUGUST 2 AOÛT BIRMINGHAM  
LEGION FC 7 PM / 19 H

AUGUST 24 AOÛT SAINT LOUIS FC 2 PM / 14 H

AUGUST 30 AOÛT PITTSBURGH  
RIVERHOUNDS SC 7 PM / 19 H

SEPTEMBER 18 SEPTEMBRE TAMPA BAY  
ROWDIES 7 PM / 19 H

SEPTEMBER 22 SEPTEMBRE HARTFORD  
ATHLETIC 2 PM / 14 H

OCTOBER 2 OCTOBRE INDY ELEVEN 7 PM / 19 H

OCTOBER 12 OCTOBRE BETHLEHEM  
STEEL FC 2 PM / 14 H

CALENDRIER À DOMICILE 2019



2019 MATCH SCHEDULE  
CALENDRIER DES MATCHS 2019

DATE  OPPONENTS / ADVERSAIRE TIME / HEURE

MARCH 9 MARS Charleston Battery 7:30 PM / 19 H 30

MARCH 16 MARS Birmingham Legion FC 8 PM / 20 H

APRIL 6 AVRIL Nashville SC 2 PM / 14 H

APRIL 13 AVRIL Loudoun United FC 2 PM / 14 H

APRIL 20 AVRIL Louisville City FC 7 PM / 19 H

APRIL 28 AVRIL Atlanta United 2 2 PM / 14 H

MAY 4 MAI Saint Louis FC 8:30 PM / 20 H 30

MAY 8 MAI New York Red Bulls II 10:30 AM / 10 H 30

MAY 12 MAI North Carolina FC 2 PM / 14 H

MAY 18 MAI Bethlehem Steel FC 7 PM / 19 H

MAY 25 MAI Hartford Athletic 7 PM / 19 H

JUNE 2 JUIN Charlotte Independence 2 PM / 14 H

JUNE 8 JUIN Pittsburgh Riverhounds SC 7 PM / 19 H

JUNE 15 JUIN Memphis 901 FC 7 PM / 19 H

JUNE 22 JUIN Nashville SC 8 PM / 20 H

JUNE 26 JUIN Charleston Battery 7 PM / 19 H

JUNE 29 JUIN Tampa Bay Rowdies 7:30 PM / 19 H 30

DATE  OPPONENTS / ADVERSAIRE TIME / HEURE

JULY 5 JUILLET New York Red Bulls II 7 PM / 19 H

JULY 14 JUILLET Louisville City FC 2 PM / 14 H

JULY 20 JUILLET Swope Park Rangers 7 PM / 19 H

JULY 27 JUILLET Memphis 901 FC 8:30 PM / 20 H 30

AUGUST 2 AOÛT Birmingham Legion FC 7 PM / 19 H

AUGUST 17 AOÛT Loudoun United FC 7:30 PM / 19 H 30

AUGUST 24 AOÛT Saint Louis FC 2 PM / 14 H

AUGUST 30 AOÛT Pittsburgh Riverhounds SC 7 PM / 19 H

SEPTEMBER 7 SEPTEMBRE Atlanta United 2 7:30 PM / 19 H 30

SEPTEMBER 11 SEPTEMBRE Indy Eleven 7 PM / 19 H

SEPTEMBER 18 SEPTEMBRE Tampa Bay Rowdies 7 PM / 19 H

SEPTEMBER 22 SEPTEMBRE Hartford Athletic 2 PM / 14 H

SEPTEMBER 28 SEPTEMBRE North Carolina FC TBC

OCTOBER 2 OCTOBRE Indy Eleven 7 PM / 19 H

OCTOBER 8 OCTOBRE Swope Park Rangers 8 PM / 20 H

OCTOBER 12 OCTOBRE Bethlehem Steel FC 2 PM / 14 H

OCTOBER 19 OCTOBRE Charlotte Independence 7 PM / 19 H

HOME           AWAY


